Precise air
volume control by
demand
VARIABLE
AIR
VOLUME
DAMPERS
DESCRIPTION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

ACTUATOR ADJUSTMENT TOOLS
22 KOMFOVENT reserves the right to introduce the data changes without prior notice while improving the fire dampers production. www.komfovent.com
Order information
KOS - C - I - N - 160 - BMF - 0 - 100-300
Damper type: KOS
C – circular
R – rectangular
I – with insulation 50 mm
No entry – without insulation
N – stainless steel casing
No entry – zinc coated casing
Diameter: 100/125/160/200/250/315/355/400/450/500/560
Acturator type: BMF – analogue connection
BMP – MP-bus connection
BMD – Modbus communication
BMDbn – BACnet communication
BKX – KNX communication
Control signal: 0 – 0..10 V
2 – 2..10 V
Vmin-Vmax – defined air flow, m3/h
KOS - R - I - N - 400x300 - BMF - 0 - 755-2592
Damper type: KOS
C – circular
R – rectangular
I – with insulation 50 mm
No entry – without insulation
N – stainless steel casing
No entry – zinc coated casing
Size: 200x100 ... 1000x1000 mm
Acturator type: BMF – analogue connection
BMP – MP-bus connection
BMD – Modbus communication
BMDbn – BACnet communication
BKX – KNX communication
Control signal: 0 – 0..10 V
2 – 2..10 V
Vmin-Vmax – defined air flow, m3/h
CIRCULAR VAV AIR DAMPER ORDER SAMPLE
RECTANGULAR VAV AIR DAMPER ORDER SAMPLE
2024-07www.komfovent.com
KOMFOVENT SIA
Bukaišu iela 1,
LV-1004 Riga, Latvia
+371 24 664 433
KOMFOVENT UAB
Lentvario str. 146,
25132 Vilnius, Lithuania
+370 5 2300585
KOMFOVENT OY
Muuntotie 1 C1,
01510 Vantaa, Finland
+358 20 730 6190
KOMFOVENT GMBH
Konrad-Zuse-Str. 2a,
42551 Velbert
+49 0 2051 605 1180
KOMFOVENT AB
Ögärdesvägen 12A,
433 30 Partille, Sweden
+46 31 487 752
KOMFOVENT LTD
Newcastle
Newburn Riverside, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE15 8NZ, UK
0191 429 4503